

## **Pinellas County**

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 19-1297A **Version**: 1

Type:Contract/AgreementStatus:PassedFile created:7/26/2019In control:Airport

Title: Airline Operating and Use Agreement with Allegiant Air, LLC for the operation of scheduled

commercial air service at the St. Pete-Clearwater International Airport.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE Airline Operating and Use Agreement with Allegiant Air LLC, 2. Allegiant Airlines Operating Use

Agreement.pdf, 3. 19-1297A - Operating and Use Agreement- Allegiant Air - Risk Review. Reviewed

RK.pdf, 4. CONTRACT.RVW-Airport 15-Aug-19 19-

1297A\_AirlineOperatingandUseAgreementAllegiant, 5. Allegiant Proposed Fee Revenues for 2019-

2024.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/24/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass